From: Lesley ti-rui't"-_-*
To: Bella Kicin < -
Suhbject: Fwd: Deltal tickt credit for ||| NG - T (ot | 60002-000054)

Deate: Bat, 01 Oct 2006 T 1426 +0000

Bepin forwarded message:

From: "Centurion Support” <

Subject: Deltal tickt credit for and [Incident: 161002-000054]
Date: October 1, 2016 at 12:00:12 PM EDT

To:
Ce:

Reply-To: "Centuricn Support” <

Sent: H0E1201E 12:00 PR

Dear Leskey

It was a pleasure talking to you.

Per your request, We have cancelled the flight for || =~

Fleass see below the information regarding their credit.

DL fight 46510 on 02 OCT from JFK - STT B354 12338P

TE - ooe7se5285222-AT N

TE - oosTees285223-AT [N

Tickets issued on 26 Sep 2016 and need io be reissue on or before 25 Sep 2017
Amouwnt: 30890 pp

change fee is 200.

Should you have any further gquestions, please do not hesitate to contact us!
‘Warmest Regards,

Lezina
From Centurion Support on behalf of vour Relationship Manager || NG

Brivacy Statement | Vist the Centurion Card website
To learn more abaut e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mad, please visit us at gmericanespress. com‘phishing.
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